
To: Consumer Travel Network Suppo 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent Sun 6/1/2014 6:41:12 PM 
Subject: Re: FLIGHT AND HOTEL FOR 

Super. Thx 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jun 1 2014 at 2:39 PM Consumer Travel Network Support 
wrote: 

DO NOT REPLY BELOW THIS LINE 

Response (Centurion Travel Team) 06/01/2014 02:39 PM 
Thanks Lesley 

The confirmation will be to you shortly. 

Sheila 

Sincerely, 

Your Centurion Travel Services Team Two 

Hours of Operations 08:00am-08:00pm M-F and 09:00am-05:30pm Sat-Sun. 
If you need immediate assistance outside of these hours of operations, please call 1-877-

877-0987, prompt "1" for the next Centurion Travel Consultant. 

Customerimmi 06/01/2014 02:19 PM 
Hi Sheila. oote y re n e ticket and the Hotel Mathis! Great job. Appreciate it. 

Send me confirms please. :) 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jun 1, 2014, at 2:05 PM, Consumer Travel Network Support 

Response (Centurion Travel Team) 06/01/2014 02:05 PM 
Hi Lesley 

For 

Delta coach class refitndable fare is $3396.60 this is on hold until Wednesday June 4, no 
fares can be guaranteed. 
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Wednesday June 25 
DELTA 400 25JUN JFKCDG 656P 835A 

Friday July 4 
DELTA 185 04JUL CDGJFK 140P 403P 

Paris Hotels 

For June 26 for 8 nights checkout out on July 4 

Let me know on the hotels if you need more information or additional options, 

HOTEL MATHIS ELYSEES CHAMPS ELYSEE 
3 RUE DE PONTHIEU 
PARIS FR 75008 
399.00EUR per night 
cancel policy is 1 day prior to arrival 

WARWICK CHAMPS ELYSEES HOTEL 
5 RUE DE BERRI 
PARIS FR 75008 
419.00EUR per night 
cancel policy is 1 day prior to arrival 

HYATT REGENCY PARIS CDG (This is 5 minutes from Charles DeGaulle airport so a 
way from the city center...) 

ROISSY EN FRANCE 
PARIS FR 95912 
229.00EUR per night 
cancel policy is I day prior to arrival 

PULLMAN PARIS TOUR EIFFEL 
18 AVENUE DE SUFFREN 
PARIS FR 75015 
340.00EUR per night 
once secured the full amount is non refundable 

ARES EIFFEL 
7 RUE DU GNRL DE LARMINAT 
PARIS FR 75015 
406.00EUR per night 
cancel policy is 1 day prior to arrival 

SPLENDID ETOILE HOTEL 
I AVENUE CARNOT 
PARIS FR 75017 
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335.00EUR per night 
cancel policy is 1 day prior to arrival 

EIFFEL SEINE 
3 BOULEVARD DE GRENELLE 
PARIS FR 75015 
290.00EUR pe night 
cancel policy is 1 day prior to arrival 

Best regards - Sheila 

Sincerely, 

Your Centurion Travel Services Team Two 

Hours of Operations 08:OOam-08:00pm M-F and 09:OOam-05:30pm Sat-Sun. 
If you need immediate assistance outside of these hours of operations, please call 1-877-

877-0987, prompt "1" for the next Centurion Travel Consultant. 

American Express made the following annotations on 2014-06-01 14:39:04 
"This message and any attachments are solely for the intended recipient and may contain 

confidential or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, any 
disclosure, copying, use, or distribution of the information included in this message 
and any attachments is prohibited. If you have received this communication in 
error, please notify us by reply e-mail and immediately and permanently delete this 
message and any attachments. Please do not respond to this email with personal 
identifiable information. If you need to provide personal identifiable information, 
you may contact us via our Secure Message Center by clicking on the following 
link: https://www.a merica nexnress.com/messaaecen ter Thank you." 

American Express a ajouto Ic commentaire suivant Ic 2014-06-01 14:39:04 
"Ce courtier et toute piece jointe qu'il contient sont reserves au seul destinataire indique et 

peuvent renfcrmer des renseignements confidentiels et privilogies. Si vous n'etes 
pas le destinataire prevu, toute divulgation, duplication, utilisation ou distribution 
du courrier ou de toute piece jointe est interdite. Si vous avez recu cette 
communication par erreur, veuillez nous en aviser par courrier et detruire 
immediatement le courrier et les pieces jointes. Veuillez ne pas repondre a cet 
email avec !information identifiable personnelle. Si vous devez fournir des 
informations identifiables personnelles, vous pouvez nous contacter par 
l'intermediaire de notre centre bloque de message en cliquant sur sur le lien suivant 
: httus://www.americanexoress.com/messaeecenter Merci." 
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